
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

2 

56 

03 

29 

05 

39 

04 

57 

74 

4 

07 

01 

5 

89 

24 

121 

27 

40 

45 

92 

15 

32 

91 

14 

23 

80 

127 

18 

63 

44 

84 

42 

88 

17 

48 

16 

9 

69 

68 

90 

11 

19 

34 

72 

Name 

Jim Drago 

Blake Clements 

John Babot 

T Craig Berry 

Taylor Ferranti 

Danny Steyn 

Chris Haldeman 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Matt Reynolds 

Spencer Rutherford 

Voytek Burdzy 

Alex Bolanos 

Warren Dexter 

Nick Leverone 

Lee Thomas 

Joseph Federl 

Max Nufer 

Toby Linder 

Matthew Davis 

Steven Holloway 

John Somner 

Craig Janssen 

Stephen Jeu 

Amy Mills 

Sam Craven 

Richard Astacio 

Joe Boyd 

Bill Agha 

Craig McHaffie 

Thomas Hart 

Jeff Holbrook 

Kyle Greenhill 

Brad Sawyer 

Whitfield Gregg 

Lee Alexander 

Kevin Bury 

Patrick Olson 

Cooper Lilly 

Tai Ngo 

Rob Coneybeer 

Jorge Diaz 

Van Dang 

Kevin Emr 

Imran Memon 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Hometown 

Memphis TN 

Houston TX 

Dripping Springs TX 

Tyler TX 

Houston TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

mckinney TX 

Boca Raton FL 

Fair Oaks Tx 

Nicholasvillle KY 

Shiller Park IL 

Hialeah FL 

Central City NE 

Mendon MA 

Austin TX 

Austin7 TX 

Glencoe MO 

Dallas TX 

Dallas TX 

Buda TX 

Lafayette LA 

Lewisville TX 

Houston TX 

New York NY 

Houston TX 

Stamford CT 

Richmond TX 

Georgetown TX 

Walpole MA 

Summerville SC 

Universal City TX 

Mundelein IL 

Bellevue WA 

Springfield TN 

Austin TX 

Winter Park FL 

Henderson KY 

Houston TX 

San Francisco CA 

Tucson AZ 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Plano TX 

Region 

MIDS 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

Hous 

FLA 

Tex 

FLA 

Hous 

CKY 

BVR 

FLA 

NEB 

NER 

LnSt 

LnSt 

STL 

Tex 

Tex 

LnSt 

CnLa 

Hous 

NYR 

Hous 

Hous 

LnSt 

NER 

SCR 

Hous 

CHI 

Tex 

Nwst 

TEN 

Tex 

CFR 

SIR 

Tex 

SFR 

SanD 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Member_ID 

333432 

335344 

427097 

284668 

372933 

376487 

412747 

336361 

362366 

456678 

407876 

337840 

508841 

200602 

425437 

493599 

478843 

416244 

217912 

340701 

465598 

51440 

360169 

379690 

511743 

385140 

351954 

425723 

303501_1 

395683 

292917 

507800 

292753 

447049 

462068 

479386 

109617 

515997 

450829 

512994 

Best Tm 

2:42.304 

2:42.692 

2:42.704 

2:42.723 

2:42.788 

2:42.957 

2:43.027 

2:43.344 

2:43.541 

2:43.784 

2:44.068 

2:44.287 

2:44.569 

2:44.590 

2:45.014 

2:45.060 

2:45.521 

2:45.816 

2:46.082 

2:46.582 

2:46.807 

2:46.964 

2:47.032 

2:47.135 

2:47.272 

2:47.363 

2:47.403 

2:47.729 

2:48.090 

2:48.188 

2:49.089 

2:49.289 

2:49.487 

2:49.658 

2:50.018 

2:50.228 

2:50.381 

2:51.485 

2:52.015 

2:53.565 

2:54.645 

2:55.478 

3:00.148 

3:09.145 

Diff 

0.388 

0.400 

0.419 

0.484 

0.653 

0.723 

1.040 

1.237 

1.480 

1.764 

1.983 

2.265 

2.286 

2.710 

2.756 

3.217 

3.512 

3.778 

4.278 

4.503 

4.660 

4.728 

4.831 

4.968 

5.059 

5.099 

5.425 

5.786 

5.884 

6.785 

6.985 

7.183 

7.354 

7.714 

7.924 

8.077 

9.181 

9.711 

11.261 

12.341 

13.174 

17.844 

26.841 

In Lap 

6 

3 

5 

2 

2 

5 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

4 

3 

6 

3 

1 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

5 

1 

3 

5 

2 

3 

1 

6 

6 

2 

6 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

2 

6 

1 

4 

1 

Make-Model 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda M iata VVTR 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Spec Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 
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SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 
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SM 
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SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 
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Houston TX 
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2:43.784 
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2:44.569 
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2:46.807 
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2:47.272 
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2:48.090 
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2:49.089 

2:49.289 
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2:50.018 

2:50.228 

2:50.381 
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0.388 

0.400 

0.419 
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1.040 
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5 
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6 
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6 

1 

4 

1 

Make-Model 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda M iata VVTR 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 
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1991 Mazda miata 
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1990 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Spec Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 
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